RoadStar_LED_GPLS-en 11/24 page 1 of 4
Roadway
RoadStar
GPLS (small)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GPLS-16L530WW-G3 16 530 27 3872 B1-U0-G1 143 3929 B1-U0-G1 146 3845 B1-U0-G1 142 3892 B1-U0-G1 144
GPLS-16L700WW-G3 16 700 38 4871 B1-U0-G1 128 4943 B1-U0-G1 130 4837 B1-U0-G1 127 4896 B1-U0-G1 129
GPLS-16L1050WW-G3 16 1050 55 6672 B2-U0-G1 121 6771 B2-U0-G1 123 6626 B2-U0-G1 120 6707 B1-U0-G2 122
GPLS-32L530WW-G3 32 530 53 7718 B2-U0-G2 146 7831 B2-U0-G1 148 7664 B2-U0-G2 145 7758 B1-U0-G2 146
GPLS-32L700WW-G3 32 700 71 9694 B2-U0-G2 137 9837 B2-U0-G1 139 9627 B2-U0-G2 136 9744 B2-U0-G2 137
GPLS-32L1050WW-G3 32 1050 110 13199 B3-U0-G2 120 13394 B3-U0-G2 122 13108 B3-U0-G2 119 13268 B2-U0-G2 121
GPLS-48L530WW-G3 48 530 78 11536 B3-U0-G2 148 11706 B3-U0-G2 150 11456 B3-U0-G2 147 11596 B2-U0-G2 149
GPLS-48L700WW-G3 48 700 107 14459 B3-U0-G2 135 14672 B3-U0-G2 137 14359 B3-U0-G2 134 14534 B2-U0-G2 136
GPLS-48L1050WW-G3 48 1050 161 19545 B3-U0-G3 121 19833 B3-U0-G2 123 19409 B3-U0-G3 121 19646 B3-U0-G3 122
Ordering Code
LED
QTY
System

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GPLS-16L530NW-G3 16 530 27 4042 B1-U0-G1 150 4102 B1-U0-G1 152 4014 B1-U0-G1 149 4063 B1-U0-G1 150
GPLS-16L700NW-G3 16 700 38 5085 B1-U0-G1 134 5160 B1-U0-G1 136 5050 B1-U0-G1 133 5112 B1-U0-G1 135
GPLS-16L1050NW-G3 16 1050 55 6966 B2-U0-G1 127 7069 B2-U0-G1 129 6918 B2-U0-G2 126 7002 B1-U0-G2 127
GPLS-32L530NW-G3 32 530 53 8057 B2-U0-G2 152 8176 B2-U0-G1 154 8002 B2-U0-G2 151 8099 B1-U0-G2 153
GPLS-32L700NW-G3 32 700 71 10120 B2-U0-G2 143 10269 B2-U0-G2 145 10050 B2-U0-G2 142 10173 B2-U0-G2 143
GPLS-32L1050NW-G3 32 1050 110 13780 B3-U0-G2 125 13983 B3-U0-G2 127 13685 B3-U0-G2 124 13851 B2-U0-G2 126
GPLS-48L530NW-G3 48 530 78 12043 B3-U0-G2 154 12221 B3-U0-G2 157 11960 B3-U0-G2 153 12106 B2-U0-G2 155
GPLS-48L700NW-G3 48 700 107 15095 B3-U0-G3 141 15318 B3-U0-G2 143 14991 B3-U0-G2 140 15173 B2-U0-G2 142
GPLS-48L1050NW-G3 48 1050 161 20405 B3-U0-G3 127 20705 B3-U0-G2 129 20263 B3-U0-G3 126 20510 B3-U0-G3 127
Ordering Code
LED
QTY
System